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OPERATION INSTRUCTION

English

Thank you for choosing the gaming mouse. This product uses a high-performance
gaming optical sensor and a high-performance main control chip,which willfully
meet your high-speed and precise control needs.

Technical Specification:

Brand :ziyoulang

Model: D19

Optical Sensor: Inste 825

Product Size:126 mmx65mmx=40 mm

Product Weight:A variety of weight matching

Number of Buttons: 7

USB Cable Length:180mm+10mm

Response Rate:250-500-1000Hz

Accelerated Speed:20G

Tracking speed(IPS):60inch/s

DPI Adjustment: 1000-2000-3200-4800-6400-12000(6 levels can be customized)
Support System: Windows 98/2000/ME/NT/XP/VISTA/7/8/10/11/MAC OS

Function Description:
1:Left button

2:Right button

3:Scroll wheel(middle button)
4:DPI+

5:DPI-

6:Forward

7:Backward

* light switch key combination:
Forward +DPI- (13 lighting effects)

Product Features:

@ Button long life ensure the durability of the mouse.

® Lens is made of imported optical PC material,high resolution, no scribing , and
strong ability to gather and receive lights Can make it through many interfaces
and colored paper, gliding smoothly on high gloss slippery surface;

@ The wear-resistant mouse feet mat can maintain a small movement resistance on
any surface to ensure the mouse Can move smoothly;

@ It is equipped with DPI indicator light,easy to distinguish the resolution speed,and
support RGB full color light;

@ The mouse use symmetrical Ergonomic design,comfort to grab,
and 7color streamer;

@ Made of abrasion resistance paint.comfort to hold;

@® The mouse comes with the Drivers.Download it from our online shop link.

Pull it down push it back

Deutsche

Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich fur die Gaming-Maus entschieden haben. Dieses Produkt
verwendet einen leistungsstarken optischen Gaming-Sensor und einen
leistungsstarken Hauptsteuerungschip, die Ihre Anforderungen

an eine schnelle und prazise Steuerung erfullen.

Technische Spezifikation:
Marke: ziyoulang
Modell: D19
Optischer Sensor: Inste 825
Produktgrofe: 126 mm x 65 mm x 40 mm
Produktgewicht: Eine Vielzahl von Gewichtsanpassungen
Anzahl der Tasten: 7
USB-Kabelldange: 180 mm + 10 mm
Reaktionsgeschwindigkeit: 250-500-1000 Hz
Beschleunigte Geschwindigkeit: 20G
Tracking-Geschwindigkeit (IPS): 60 Zoll/s
DPI-Anpassung: 1000-2000-3200-4800-6400-

12000 (6 Stufen kdnnen angepasst werden)
Unterstutztes System: Windows 98/2000/ME/NT/XP/VISTA/7/8/10/11/MAC OS

Bedienungsanleitung:
Linke Taste

Rechte Taste

Scrollrad (mittlere Taste)
DPI+

DPI-

Vorwaérts

Ruckwarts

* Lichtschalter-Tastenkombination:
Vorwarts + DPI- (13 Lichteffekte)

Produktmerkmale:

@ Lange Lebensdauer der Tasten gewahrleisten die Langlebigkeit der Maus.

@ Das Objektiv besteht aus importiertem optischem PC-Material, hat eine
hohe Auflésung, kein Ritzen und eine starke Fahigkeit, Licht zu
sammeln und zu empfangen.

@ Kann es durch viele Schnittstellen und farbiges Papier schaffen und
gleitet sanft auf hochglanzenden, rutschigen Oberflachen;

@ Die verschleiffeste MausfuRmatte kann auf jeder Oberflache einen geringen
Bewegungswiderstand aufrechterhalten, um sicherzustellen, dass sich die
Maus reibungslos bewegen kann.

@ Es ist mit einer DPI-Anzeigeleuchte ausgestattet, die die Auflosungsgeschwind-
igkeit leicht zu erkennen ist, und unterstutzt RGB-Vollfarblicht;

@ Die Maus verwendet ein symmetrisches ergonomisches Design, bequem zu

@ greifen und einen 7-Farben-Streamer;

schiebe es zuriick

Zieh es runter

Merci d'avoir choisi la souris de jeu. Ce produit utilise un capteur optique de jeu
hautes performances et une puce de controle principale hautes performances, qui
répondent volontairement a vos besoins de contréle précis et a grande vitesse.

Spécifications techniques:
Marque: ziyoulang
Modele: D19
Capteur optique: Inste 825
Taille du produit: 126 mm x 65 mm x 40 mm
Poids du produit: une variété de correspondance de poids.
Nombre de boutons: 7
Longueur du cable USB: 180 mm + 10 mm
Taux de réponse: 250-500-1000Hz
Vitesse accélérée: 20 G
Vitesse de suivi (IPS): 60 pouces/s
Réglage DPI: 1000-2000-3200-4800-6400-12000 (
6 niveaux peuvent étre personnalisés)
Systeme de prise en charge: Windows 98/2000/ME/NT/XP/
VISTA/7/8/10/11/MAC OS

Description de la fonction:
1: bouton gauche
2: bouton droit
3: molette de défilement (bouton du milieu)
4: DPI+
5: DPI-
6: Avant
7: Arriere
* Combinaison de touches de
I'interrupteur d'éclairage :
avant + DPI- (
13 effets d'éclairage)

caractéristiques du produit:

@ La longue durée de vie des boutons assure la durabilité de la souris.

@ L'objectif est fabriqué en matériau PC optique importé, haute résolution, sans
tracage et forte capacité a recueillir et a recevoir des lumiéres.

Peut passer a travers de nombreuses interfaces et du papier coloré, glissant en
douceur sur une surface glissante tres brillante;

@ Le tapis de souris résistant a l'usure peut maintenir une petite résistance au
mouvement sur n'importe quelle surface pour garantir que la souris peut se
déplacer en douceur.

@ |l est équipé d'un voyant DPI, facile a distinguer la vitesse de résolution et prend
en charge la lumiére polychrome RVB;

@ La souris utilise une conception ergonomique symétrique, un confort a saisir et
un streamer 7 couleurs;

@ Fait de peinture résistante a I'abrasion.Confort a tenir;

@ La souris est livrée avec les pilotes. Téléchargez-la a partir
de notre lien de boutique en ligne.

tire le vers le bas le repousser

Italiano

Grazie per aver scelto il mouse da gioco. Questo prodotto utilizza un sensore ottico
da gioco ad alte prestazioni e un chip di controllo principale ad alte prestazioni, che
soddisfa volontariamente le tue esigenze di controllo ad alta velocita e precisione.

Specifica tecnica:
Marca: ziyoulang
Modello: D19
Sensore Ottico: Invece 825
Dimensioni del prodotto: 126 mm x 65 mm x 40 mm
Peso del prodotto: una varieta di corrispondenza del peso
Numero di pulsanti: 7
Lunghezza cavo USB: 180 mm + 10 mm
Tasso di risposta: 250-500-1000 Hz
Velocita accelerata: 20G
Velocita di tracciamento (IPS): 60 pollici/s
Regolazione DPI: 1000-2000-3200-4800-6400-12000 (
6 livelli possono essere personalizzati)
Sistema di supporto: Windows 98/2000/ME/NT/XP/VISTA/7/8/10/11/MAC OS

Descrizione della funzione:
1: Pulsante sinistro

2: Pulsante destro

3: Rotellina di scorrimento (pulsante centrale)
4: DPI+

5: DPI-

6: Avanti

7: Indietro

* combinazione di tasti interruttore
luci: Avanti +DPI- (13 effetti di luce)

caratteristiche del prodotto:

@ La lunga durata del pulsante garantisce la durata del mouse.

@ L'obiettivo & realizzato con materiale PC ottico importato, alta risoluzione,
nessuna scrittura e forte capacita di raccogliere e ricevere luci
Puo superare molte interfacce e carta colorata, scivolando
uniformemente su una superficie scivolosa e lucida;

@ || tappetino per piedini del mouse resistente all'usura pud mantenere una piccola
resistenza al movimento su qualsiasi superficie per garantire che il mouse possa
muoversi senza intoppi;

@ £ dotato di indicatore luminoso DPI, & facile distinguere la velocita di risoluzione
e supporta la luce a colori RGB;

@ || mouse utilizza un design ergonomico simmetrico, comfort da afferrare e
streamer a 7 colori;

@ Realizzato in vernice resistente all'abrasione.Comfort da tenere;

@ || mouse viene fornito con i driver. Scaricalo dal link del nostro negozio online.

tiralo giu respingilo

Gracias por elegir el mouse para juegos. Este producto utiliza un sensor éptico para
juegos de alto rendimiento y un chip de control principal de alto rendimiento, que
satisface deliberadamente sus necesidades de control preciso y de alta velocidad.

Especificacion técnica:

Marca: ziyoulang

Modelo: D19

Sensor Optico: Inste 825

Tamafio del producto: 126 mm x 65 mm x 40 mm

Peso del producto: una variedad de coincidencias de peso

Ndmero de botones: 7

Longitud del cable USB: 180 mm + 10 mm

Tasa de respuesta: 250-500-1000Hz

Velocidad acelerada: 20G

Velocidad de seguimiento (IPS): 60 pulgadas/s

Ajuste DPI: 1000-2000-3200-4800-6400-12000 (se pueden personalizar 6 niveles)
Sistema de soporte: Windows 98/2000/ME/NT/XP/VISTA/7/8/10/11/MAC OS

Funcién descriptiva:

1: boton izquierdo

2: boton derecho

3: rueda de desplazamiento (botén central)

4: DPI+

5: DPI-

6: Adelante

7: Atras

* Combinacién de teclas de
interruptor de luz: Adelante +
DPI- (13 efectos de iluminacién)

Caracteristicas del producto:

® La larga vida Gtil del botén garantiza la durabilidad del mouse.

@ La lente esta hecha de material de PC 6ptico importado, de alta resolucion, sin
trazado y con gran capacidad para reunir y recibir luces
Puede atravesar muchas interfaces y papel de color, deslizindose suavemente
sobre una superficie resbaladiza de alto brillo;

@ La alfombrilla resistente al desgaste para los pies del mouse puede mantener una
pequefia resistencia al movimiento en cualquier superficie para garantizar que el
mouse se mueva sin problemas;

@ Esta equipado con luz indicadora DPI, facil de distinguir la velocidad de
resolucion y admite luz RGB a todo color;

@ El raton utiliza un disefio ergondémico simétrico, comodo de agarrar y serpentina
de 7 colores;

@ Hecho de pintura resistente a la abrasién. Comodidad de agarre;

@ El mouse viene con los controladores. Descarguelo desde el enlace de nuestra
tienda en linea.

Jalalo hacia abajo

empujalo hacia atras
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